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LIGA SMS - II RUNDA
Drzonków, 1- - 2-6-2012

Event 24 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
2012-06-02 - 11:32 Results
Points: FINA 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KILIJANSKA Donata 95 SMS Szczecin 9:02.11 757
100m: 1:06.30 1:06.30 300m: 3:24.96 1:09.50 500m: 5:42.18 1:08.02 700m: 7:57.26 1:07.19
200m: 2:15.46 1:09.16 400m: 4:34.16 1:09.20 600m: 6:50.07 1:07.89 800m: 9:02.11 1:04.85

2. KASPEREK Katarzyna 96 SMS Szczecin 9:02.57 755
100m: 1:06.96 1:06.96 300m: 3:25.73 1:08.99 500m: 5:42.32 1:07.99 700m: 7:58.56 1:08.04
200m: 2:16.74 1:09.78 400m: 4:34.33 1:08.60 600m: 6:50.52 1:08.20 800m: 9:02.57 1:04.01

3. BAJORSKA Dorota 94 SMS Oswiecim 9:23.83 672
100m: 1:07.71 1:07.71 300m: 3:29.84 1:10.69 500m: 5:52.19 1:11.40 700m: 8:14.32 1:11.12
200m: 2:19.15 1:11.44 400m: 4:40.79 1:10.95 600m: 7:03.20 1:11.01 800m: 9:23.83 1:09.51

4. KUNKA Kamila 96 SMS Oswiecim 9:28.91 655
100m: 1:08.08 1:08.08 300m: 3:30.84 1:11.10 500m: 5:53.78 1:10.93 700m: 8:18.33 1:12.39
200m: 2:19.74 1:11.66 400m: 4:42.85 1:12.01 600m: 7:05.94 1:12.16 800m: 9:28.91 1:10.58

5. GRZEGORCZYK Izabella 93 SMS Poznan 9:34.69 635
100m: 1:07.85 1:07.85 300m: 3:31.15 1:11.47 500m: 5:55.57 1:12.55 700m: 8:22.54 1:13.49
200m: 2:19.68 1:11.83 400m: 4:43.02 1:11.87 600m: 7:09.05 1:13.48 800m: 9:34.69 1:12.15

6. POMIETLO Aleksandra 94 SMS Oswiecim 9:35.05 634
100m: 1:09.47 1:09.47 300m: 3:35.16 1:13.18 500m: 6:01.09 1:12.77 700m: 8:25.85 1:11.82
200m: 2:21.98 1:12.51 400m: 4:48.32 1:13.16 600m: 7:14.03 1:12.94 800m: 9:35.05 1:09.20

7. ROGACZ Katarzyna 96 SMS Raciborz 9:35.06 634
100m: 1:10.33 1:10.33 300m: 3:36.57 1:12.33 500m: 6:01.53 1:11.64 700m: 8:26.04 1:11.78
200m: 2:24.24 1:13.91 400m: 4:49.89 1:13.32 600m: 7:14.26 1:12.73 800m: 9:35.06 1:09.02

8. SOBOLEWSKA Anna 95 SMS Poznan 9:44.27 604
100m: 1:08.79 1:08.79 300m: 3:35.94 1:13.66 500m: 6:04.52 1:14.39 700m: 8:34.72 1:15.04
200m: 2:22.28 1:13.49 400m: 4:50.13 1:14.19 600m: 7:19.68 1:15.16 800m: 9:44.27 1:09.55

9. KIERSZTYN Magdalena 95 SMS Raciborz 9:50.96 584
100m: 1:11.11 1:11.11 300m: 3:41.87 1:15.17 500m: 6:10.68 1:13.94 700m: 8:39.92 1:14.56
200m: 2:26.70 1:15.59 400m: 4:56.74 1:14.87 600m: 7:25.36 1:14.68 800m: 9:50.96 1:11.04

10. MISZTAL Beata 94 SMS Wroclaw 9:54.94 572
100m: 1:09.42 1:09.42 300m: 3:39.10 1:15.33 500m: 6:10.15 1:15.50 700m: 8:39.34 1:14.96
200m: 2:23.77 1:14.35 400m: 4:54.65 1:15.55 600m: 7:24.38 1:14.23 800m: 9:54.94 1:15.60

11. HARAF Iga 95 SMS Wroclaw 10:09.99 531
100m: 1:09.39 1:09.39 300m: 3:40.14 1:16.42 500m: 6:15.35 1:18.47 700m: 8:52.99 1:18.87
200m: 2:23.72 1:14.33 400m: 4:56.88 1:16.74 600m: 7:34.12 1:18.77 800m: 10:09.99 1:17.00

12. SZCZYRBAK Kornelia 96 SMS Krakow 10:19.25 507
100m: 1:10.11 1:10.11 300m: 3:42.08 1:17.12 500m: 6:20.72 1:20.32 700m: 9:00.78 1:20.31
200m: 2:24.96 1:14.85 400m: 5:00.40 1:18.32 600m: 7:40.47 1:19.75 800m: 10:19.25 1:18.47

EXH WASILEWSKA Barbara 94 LKS Omega Kleszczow 9:15.99 701
100m: 1:06.19 1:06.19 300m: 3:24.72 1:09.43 500m: 5:42.71 1:08.64 700m: 8:04.71 1:11.82
200m: 2:15.29 1:09.10 400m: 4:34.07 1:09.35 600m: 6:52.89 1:10.18 800m: 9:15.99 1:11.28

EXH ZIEBA Katarzyna 97 KORNER Zielona Gora 9:43.89 605
100m: 1:08.20 1:08.20 300m: 3:35.01 1:13.67 500m: 6:03.01 1:14.45 700m: 8:33.32 1:15.33
200m: 2:21.34 1:13.14 400m: 4:48.56 1:13.55 600m: 7:17.99 1:14.98 800m: 9:43.89 1:10.57

EXH GAWLICKA Maja 98 KORNER Zielona Gora 10:01.57 554
100m: 1:09.67 1:09.67 300m: 3:40.52 1:16.11 500m: 6:14.49 1:17.23 700m: 8:49.51 1:17.37
200m: 2:24.41 1:14.74 400m: 4:57.26 1:16.74 600m: 7:32.14 1:17.65 800m: 10:01.57 1:12.06

EXH KROLAK Martyna 97 KORNER Zielona Gora 10:10.42 530
100m: 1:11.96 1:11.96 300m: 3:45.07 1:16.79 500m: 6:20.20 1:17.95 700m: 8:56.64 1:18.14
200m: 2:28.28 1:16.32 400m: 5:02.25 1:17.18 600m: 7:38.50 1:18.30 800m: 10:10.42 1:13.78


